

ACI Worldwide to Spotlight Latest Banking and Payments Trends at Money 20/20 Europe

May 30, 2018

ACI executives to present on Internet of Things (IoT), omnichannel integration, open banking and digital transformation; and highlight gender diversity in payments and fintech

AMSTERDAM & NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 30, 2018-- ACL Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced its participation at Money 20/20 Europe 2018, held June 4-6 in Amsterdam. ACI will highlight the latest in real-time, open banking and digital payments, as well as customer engagement channels; additionally, ACI experts will participate in several speaking sessions throughout the event covering topics including omnichannel integration, open banking and women in payments and fintech.

Mandy Killam, group president, will join other executives on stage 2 (The Flying Trapeze) in a session titled: "Have Your Cake and Pay for it: New Customer Engagement Channels and the IOT," from 11:55 – 12:35 p.m. Wednesday, Jun. 6.

In this session, experts will discuss the need for financial services to adapt to new customer expectations and seamlessly integrate their services across different channels, be they chatbots, mobile devices or voice commands. Attendees will learn how to provide a frictionless customer experience through lessons from different industries. Additional speakers include executives from Visa, British Gas, UBS and Claro Partners.

Lu Zurawski, director, will participate in a session titled: "How OTP is Tackling the Open Banking Challenge as Part of its Global IT Transformation," from 4:35 – 4:50 p.m. Monday, Jun. 4.

During this session, attendees will learn how major European bank, OTP, converted the boardroom discussion into action, moving forward rapidly with its digital transformation. Additional speaker includes, Ferenc Böle, IT director, OTP Bank.

Together with the European Women Payments Network, ACI will also host a women's networking lunch, FEMTECH, for women in the fintech and payments industries. Taking place on Tuesday, Jun. 5 from 12:00 – 2:00 p.m. at The RAI - ACI Smoothie Fountain Bar, the topics of discussion will include "The Effects of Unconscious Bias," and "How Diversity Drives Innovation in Fintech."

To register for the FEMTECH luncheon, please click here.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> <u>Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2018.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180530005093/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
or
Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600 nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com